

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1791-1795/2014

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAKRU MAHAGU BINJEWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1801/2014

(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

Date : 14/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCrl A No. 1791-1795 and 1801/2014

Service is complete.

The office report is incomplete and rather vague as to
other petitions are listed for today.Registry to submit a complete office report of those
matters only which were listed for today.

List again on 24.2.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar