

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Criminal Appeal No(s). 1791-1795/2014

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAKRU MAHAGU BINJEWAR & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 1801/2014
(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

Date : 24/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akash Kanshik, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties have not filed additional documents.

As such, matter stands complete, be processed for listing
before the Hon'ble Court.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Registrar

)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2016.02.25
16:43:43 IST
Reason: